Ember Hosting Services - FTP Site Statistics 12-3Jul-2014

Ember Hosting Services - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.ember.se
Description Ember Hosting Services
country Sweden

Scan Date 01/3un/2014

Total Dirs 25,269

Total Files 213,257

Total Data 326.01 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)
/ 25269 213257 326.01 GB 100.00 %
/debian 25072 182461 242 .26 GB 74.31 %
/debian/pool 23556 169516 233.34 GB 71.57 %
/debian/pool/main 22911 166474 219.08 GB 67.20 %
/centos 194 30796 83.75 GB 25.69 %
/centos/6.5 86 22252 47.74 GB 14.65 %
/centos/5.10 67 8309 36.00 GB 11.04 %
/debian/pool/main/1 579 6339 21.63 GB 6.63 %
/centos/5.10/1sos 2 63 19.33 GB 5.93 %
/debian/pool/main/g 1352 14545 16.95 GB 5.20 %
/centos/6.5/isos 2 38 15.79 GB 4.84 %
/debian/pool/main/c 974 7936 15.51 GB 4.76 %
/debian/pool/main/w 330 2513 13.38 GB 4.10 %
/debian/pool/non-free 394 2063 13.22 GB 4.05 %
/centos/6.5/updates 8 7478 13.20 GB 4.05 %
/debian/pool/main/o 560 6028 12.58 GB 3.86 %
/debian/pool/main/t 971 5876 11.42 GB 3.50 %
/debian/pool/main/k 433 4918 11.21 GB 3.44 %
/debian/pool/main/q 210 2904 11.20 GB 3.43 %
/debian/pool/main/s 1241 9200 10.67 GB 3.27 %
Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space
[ Linux package Files 280.20 GB 85.95 %
- Disk Image Files 37.77 GB 11.59 %
[ Archive Files 6.42 GB 1.97 %
[l 1mage Files 845.47 MB 0.25 %
-Misce'l'laneous Files 777.65 MB 0.23 %
[ Linux system Files 12.32 MB < 0.0L %
[ pocument Files 5.83 MB < 0.01 %
[l pata Files 5.45 MB < 0.0l %
| | program Files 4.49 MB < 0.01 %
[ pevelopment Files 1.90 mMB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total:  203.02 GB 61 GB
Average: 16.92 GB 46 GB
Maximum: 59.39 GB

31 GB
Minimum: 0.00 GB
From: 2013/07 15 cB
To: 2014/06 0 GB
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Ember Hosting Services - FTP Site Statistics

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

325.94 GB
32.59 GB
128.61 GB
0.04 GB
2005

2014

212957 Files
21296 Files

67288 Files
162 Files
2005

2014

12-3Jul-2014
Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

130 GB

98 GB

65 GB

33 GB

0 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

67289 Files

50467 Files

33645 Files

16822 Files

0 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space
[ oes Files 232.90 GB 71.46 %
[ 1so Files 37.77 GB 11.59 %
[ rev Files 32.61 GB 10.00 %
[l orPM FiTes 14.25 GB 4.37 %
[ 6z Files 6.08 GB 1.87 %
B vG Files 837.72 MB 0.25 %
[ NoExT Files 731.67 MB 0.22 %
[ voes Files 443.80 B 0.13 %
| 1822 Files 310.48 MB 0.09 %
[ FrLes Files 46.67 MB 0.01 %
Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

[ oes Files 166.86 K 78.56 %
[ rem Files 21.99 K 10.35 %
[ orem Files 8.09 K 3.81 %
B Gz Files 7.84 K 3.69 %
[ uoes Files 2.66 K 1.25 %
B crG Files 2.54 K 1.20 %
[ noEXT Files 975 Files 0.46 %
Bl 7T Files 863 Files 0.41 %
| | BZ2 Files 438 Files 0.21 %
[ cHanGEs Files 153 Files 0.07 %
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Ember Hosting Services - FTP Site Statistics

Category

Linux Package Files
Disk Image Files
Archive Files

Image Files
Miscellaneous Files
Linux System Files
Document Files

Data Files

Program Files
Development Files

File Type

Debian Linux Package File
Linux Installation Package File
CD or DVD ISO Image

GZIP Compressed Archive File
Image File

Miscellaneous Files

BZIP Compressed Archive File
LZMA2 Compressed File

Syslinux COM32 Module File
Portable Network Graphic Image
XML File

Executable Program

Binary Data File

configuration File

BitTorrent Information File
TAR Archive File

Change Log File

Text Document

Change List File

JPEG Image

Extension

DEB Files
ISO Files
RPM Files
DRPM Files
GZ Files
IMG Files
NOEXT Files
UDEB Files
BZ2 Files
FILES Files
XZ Files
C32 Files
PNG Files
XML Files
EXE Files

0 Files
UDEBS Files
CFG Files
TORRENT Files
TAR Files

FTP Status v2.6.35

Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Files

199630
119
8328
224
974

82

936
2675

7

204

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

Files

169556
30074
119
7835
20
974
438
54

82
141
40

7

84
2543
14

1

3

863
153

2

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Files

166856
119
21989
8085
7835
20
975
2660
438

3

54

82
141
40

7

80
40
2540
14

1

Data

280.20 GB
37.77 GB
6.42 GB
845.47 ™mB
777.65 MB
12.32 mMB
5.83 MB
5.45 mMB
4.49 mMB
1.90 mB

Data

233.34 GB
46.86 GB
37.77 GB
6.08 GB
837.72 MB
777.65 MB
310.48 mB
32.64 MB
12.32 MB
.41 mB
.61 mMB
.49 ™mB
.12 mMB
.69 mMB
.38 MB
.19 mMB
.13 ™mB
997.40 KB
673.74 KB
295.37 KB

RFRRRNAAN

Data

232.90 GB
37.77 GB
32.61 GB
14.25 GB
6.08 GB
837.72 mMB
731.67 ™mB
443.80 mMB
310.48 ™mB
46.67 MB
32.64 mB
12.32 mMB
7.41 MB
.61 MB
.49 ™mB
.03 mB
.86 MB
.69 mMB
.38 MB
.19 mMB

RFRERERNS S

12-3ul1-2014

Data (%)

85.95 %
11.59 %
1.97 %
0.25 %
0.23 %
0.01 %
0.01 %
0.01 %
0.01 %
0.01 %

AAIANIATA

Data (%)

71.58 %
14.37
11.59
1.87
0.25
0.23
0.09 %

.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
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Data (%)

71.44 %
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Ember Hosting Services - FTP Site Statistics 12-3Jul-2014

Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 25269 213257 326.01 GB 100.00 %
/debian 25072 182461 242.26 GB 74.31 %
/debian/pool 23556 169516 233.34 GB 71.57 %
/debian/pool/main 22911 166474 219.08 GB 67.20 %
/centos 194 30796 83.75 GB 25.69 %
/centos/6.5 86 22252 47.74 GB 14.65 %
/centos/5.10 67 8309 36.00 GB 11.04 %
/debian/pool/main/1 579 6339 21.63 GB 6.63 %
/centos/5.10/1sos 2 63 19.33 GB 5.93 %
/debian/pool/main/g 1352 14545 16.95 GB 5.20 %
/centos/6.5/isos 2 38 15.79 GB 4.84 %
/debian/pool/main/c 974 7936 15.51 GB 4.76 %
/debian/pool/main/w 330 2513 13.38 GB 4.10 %
/debian/pool/non-free 394 2063 13.22 GB 4.05 %
/centos/6.5/updates 8 7478 13.20 GB 4.05 %
/debian/pool/main/o 560 6028 12.58 GB 3.86 %
/debian/pool/main/t 971 5876 11.42 GB 3.50 %
/debian/pool/main/k 433 4918 11.21 GB 3.44 %
/debian/pool/main/q 210 2904 11.20 GB 3.43 %
/debian/pool/main/s 1241 9200 10.67 GB 3.27 %
/centos/6.5/0s 14 11234 10.35 GB 3.17 %
/centos/5.10/1s0s/x86_64 0 32 10.30 GB 3.16 %
/debian/pool/main/m 1007 7771 9.71 GB 2.98 %
/centos/5.10/0s 14 6559 9.64 GB 2.96 %
/debian/pool/main/p 2295 12758 9.63 GB 2.95 %
/debian/pool/main/1ibr 126 2099 9.23 GB 2.83 %
/debian/pool/main/Tibr/Tibreoffice 0 1453 9.10 GB 2.79 %
/centos/5.10/is0s/i386 0 31 9.03 GB 2.77 %
/debian/pool/main/f 873 5658 8.98 GB 2.75 %
/debian/dists 1499 12786 8.81 GB 2.70 %
/centos/6.5/iso0s/x86_64 0 19 8.36 GB 2.57 %
/debian/pool/main/1/1inux 0 1196 8.14 GB 2.50 %
/centos/6.5/is0s/1386 0 19 7.43 GB 2.28 %
/centos/6.5/updates/x86_64 3 4311 7.21 GB 2.21 %
/debian/pool/main/1/Tinux-2.6 0 114 7.13 GB 2.19 %
/debian/pool/main/e 423 4012 6.16 GB 1.89 %
/debian/pool/main/a 751 5465 6.10 GB 1.87 %
/centos/6.5/updates/1386 3 3167 5.99 GB 1.84 %
/centos/6.5/centosplus 8 1236 5.96 GB 1.83 %
/centos/5.10/updates 6 937 5.80 GB 1.78 %
/debian/pool/main/i 413 3843 5.64 GB 1.73 %
/centos/6.5/0s/x86_64 7 6402 5.59 GB 1.71 %
/debian/pool/main/n 566 3716 5.44 GB 1.67 %
/debian/pool/main/d 752 4973 5.38 GB 1.65 %
/debian/pool/main/w/webkitgtk 0 100 5.38 GB 1.65 %
/debian/pool/main/b 475 4195 5.16 GB 1.58 %
/centos/5.10/0s/x86_64 6 3716 5.14 GB 1.58 %
/centos/6.5/0s/x86_64/Packages 0 6367 5.09 GB 1.56 %
/centos/5.10/0s/x86_64/Cent0s 0 3662 4.88 GB 1.50 %
/centos/6.5/0s/1386 5 4832 4.76 GB 1.46 %
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Ember Hosting Services - FTP Site Statistics

Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name

/centos/5.10/iso0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.10-x86_64-bin-DVD-1o0f2.1is0
/centos/6.5/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-6.5-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso
/centos/5.10/is0s/1386/Cent0S-5.10-1386-bin-DVvD-10f2.1is0
/centos/6.5/isos/i386/Cent0S-6.5-1386-bin-DVD1.1iso
/centos/6.5/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-6.5-x86_64-LiveDVD.iso
/centos/6.5/isos/i386/Cent0S-6.5-1386-LiveDVD.iso
/centos/6.5/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-6.5-x86_64-bin-DVD2.1is0
/debian/pool/main/n/ns3/ns3-doc_3.17+dfsg-1_all.deb
/centos/6.5/iso0s/i386/Cent0S-6.5-1386-bin-DVD2.1is0
/debian/pool/main/c/chromium-browser/chromium-dbg_36.0.1985.18-2_amd64.deb
/debian/pool/main/c/chromium-browser/chromium-dbg_36.0.1985.18-2_7386.deb
/debian/pool/main/1ibr/1ibreoffice/Tibreoffice-dbg_4.2.4-3_amd64.deb
/debian/pool/main/1ibr/1ibreoffice/Tibreoffice-dbg_4.2.4-4_amd64.deb
/debian/pool/main/1ibr/1ibreoffice/Tibreoffice-dbg_4.3.0~betal-1_amd64.deb
/debian/pool/main/1ibr/1ibreoffice/Tibreoffice-dbg_4.2.4-3_1386.deb
/debian/pool/main/1ibr/1ibreoffice/Tibreoffice-dbg_4.2.4-4_i386.deb
/debian/pool/main/1ibr/1ibreoffice/Tibreoffice-dbg_4.3.0~betal-1_i386.deb
/centos/5.10/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.10-x86_64-bin-DvD-20f2.17so
/centos/6.5/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-6.5-x86_64-LiveCD.iso
/centos/6.5/iso0s/i386/Cent0S-6.5-1386-LiveCD.iso
/centos/5.10/is0s/1386/Cent0S-5.10-1386-bin-DVD-20f2.1is0
/centos/5.10/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.10-x86_64-bin-70f9.1is0
/centos/5.10/is0s/i386/Cent0S-5.10-1386-bin-40f8.1iso
/centos/5.10/is0s/1386/Cent0S-5.10-1386-bin-20f8.17s0
/centos/5.10/iso0s/i386/Cent0S-5.10-1386-bin-30f8.1is0
/centos/5.10/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.10-x86_64-bin-30f9.1iso
/centos/5.10/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.10-x86_64-bin-40f9.1is0
/centos/5.10/iso0s/i386/Cent0S-5.10-1386-bin-70f8.1is0
/centos/5.10/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.10-x86_64-bin-80f9.1iso
/centos/5.10/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.10-x86_64-bin-50f9.1is0
/centos/5.10/iso0s/i386/Cent0S-5.10-1386-bin-60f8.1is0
/centos/5.10/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.10-x86_64-bin-10f9.1iso
/centos/5.10/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.10-x86_64-bin-20f9.1is0
/debian/pool/non-free/r/redeclipse-d...edeclipse-data_1l.4-2~bpo70+1_all.deb
/debian/pool/non-free/r/redeclipse-data/redeclipse-data_1.4-2_alTl.deb
/centos/5.10/is0s/1386/Cent0S-5.10-1386-bin-10f8.17s0
/centos/5.10/iso0s/i386/Cent0S-5.10-1386-bin-50f8.1is0
/debian/pool/main/f/freefoam/freefoam-dev-doc_0.1.0+dfsg-1_all.deb
/centos/5.10/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.10-x86_64-bin-60f9.1is0
/debian/pool/main/1ibr/1ibreoffice/1...0office-dbg_4.1.4-2~bpo70+1_amd64.deb
/debian/pool/main/c/chromium-browser...romium-dbg_35.0.1916.114-2_amd64.deb
/debian/pool/main/w/webkitgtk/1ibwebkit2gtk-3.0-25-dbg_2.4.2-1_amd64.deb
/debian/pool/main/w/webkitgtk/1ibwebkit2gtk-3.0-25-dbg_2.4.3-1_amd64.deb
/debian/pool/main/w/webkitgtk/1ibwebkit2gtk-3.0-25-dbg_2.4.3-1_i386.deb
/debian/pool/main/w/webkitgtk/1ibwebkit2gtk-3.0-25-dbg_2.4.2-1_i386.deb
/debian/pool/main/c/chromium-browser/chromium-dbg_35.0.1916.114-2_1386.deb
/debian/pool/main/f/flightgear-data/flightgear-data-base_3.0.0-1_all.deb
/debian/pool/main/1ibr/1ibreoffice/1...eoffice-dbg_4.1.4-2~bpo70+1_1386.deb
/debian/pool/non-free/s/sauerbraten-...erbraten-data_0.0.20130203-1_al1.deb
/debian/pool/non-free/s/sauerbraten/sauerbraten_0.0.20140302-1_al1.deb
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Modified

14/0ct/2013
29/Nov/2013
14/0ct/2013
29/Nov/2013
29/Nov/2013
29/Nov/2013
29/Nov/2013
22/May/2013
29/Nov/2013
29/May/2014
27/May/2014
16/May/2014
30/May/2014
26/May/2014
17/May/2014
30/May/2014
26/May/2014
14/0ct/2013
29/Nov/2013
29/Nov/2013
14/0ct/2013
14/0ct/2013
14/0ct/2013
14/0ct/2013
14/0ct/2013
14/0ct/2013
14/0ct/2013
14/0ct/2013
14/0ct/2013
14/0ct/2013
14/0ct/2013
14/0ct/2013
14/0ct/2013
14/3an/2014
06/May/2013
14/0ct/2013
14/0ct/2013
16/Aug/2012
14/0ct/2013
31/Dec/2013
29/May/2014
12/May/2014
27/May/2014
27/May/2014
12/May/2014
27/May/2014
19/Feb/2014
31/Dec/2013
22/3an/2014
17/May/2014

12-3ul1-2014

File Size

.35
.16
.88
.58
.75
.72
.20
.99
.98
971.
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836.
836.
834.
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823.
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809.
649.
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618.
608.
605
600.
600.
595
594.
593.
592
559.
539.
539.
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G
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03
52
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.44
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00
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15
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.65

57
14
79
66
41
38
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32
16
54
48
84

.90
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94
72
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58
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63
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93
32
30
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